

39 MACT 858/25
SUNNY Vs. PAWAN SHARMA

07.03.2026

Present: Shri Kuldeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Put up with FAR on 04.04.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.03.2026